Schedule of 2016 Village Meetings

Village of Willow Springs
One Village Circle
Willow Springs, IL. 60480

Board and Committee of the

Whole Meetings
Place: One Village Circle

Emergency 9-1-1 Telephone System Board

Place: 8259 Willow Springs Road
Time: 10 a.m.

Time: 7 p.m.

1/14/2016 7/14/2016
1/28/2016 7/28/2016
2/11/2016 8/11/2016
2/25/2016 8/25/2016
3/10/2016 9/08/2016
4/14/2016 9/22/2016
4/28/2016 10/13/2016
5/12/2016 10/27/2016
5/26/2016 11/10/2016
6/9/2016 12/08/2016
6/23/2016

3/24/2016
6/23/2016
9/22/2016

12/15/2016

Police and Fire Commission

Planning and Zoning Commission

Place: One Village Circle

Time: 7 p.m.

1/06/2016 7-13-2016
2/03/2016 8-10-2016
3/02/2016 9-07-2016
4/06/2016 10-05-2016
5/04/2016 11-02-2016
6/01/2016 12-07-2016

Place: One Village Circle

Time: 7 p.m.

1/04/2016 7-11-2016
2/01/2016 8-01-2016
3/07/2016 9-05-2016
4/04/2016 10-03-2016
5/02/2016 11-07-2016
6/06/2016 12-05-2016

Foreign Fire Insurance Board
Place: 8259 Willow Springs Road
Time: 8:30 a.m.

Police Pension

Place: One Village Circle
Time: 3:30 p.m.
1/28/2016

4/28/2016

7/28/2016

10/27/2016

By: Village Clerk Adena Baskovich

1/07/2016 7-07-2016
2/04/2016 8-04-2016
3/03/2016 9-01-2016
4/07/2016 10-06-2016
5/05/2016 11-03-2016
6/02/2016 12-01-2016
Fire Pension

Place: One Village Circle

Time: 3:00 p.m.

1/11/2016

4/11/2016

7/11/2016

10/10/2016




